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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
O

M
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T
A

T
IO

N
O

F
IN

C
O

M
E

A
N

D
T

A
X

T
H

E
R

E
O

N

1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2016-17
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

NEERAJ   KHAITAN

FLAT NO. 2A,PH-V,BI-18

HOWRAH

1982617

01-08-2016

247686

1734930

355843

0

355843

0

374684

0

0

0

374684

18840

VIVEK BIHAR

AQKPK7589A

ITR-1

ORIGINAL

711102
WEST BENGAL

360001780010816

ITO WD 46(2)

0

Individual
SHIVPUR493/C/A G.T.ROAD SOUTH

NEERAJ KHAITAN

122.163.63.105

01-08-2016 13:24:56 KOLKATA

AQKPK7589A

01-08-2016 13:17:29

122.163.63.105

179664

XXXX XXXX 9731

MGFXJGT6GI Aadhaar OTP
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
O

M
PU

T
A

T
IO

N
O

F
IN

C
O

M
E

A
N

D
T

A
X

T
H

E
R

E
O

N

1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2017-18
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

NEERAJ  KHAITAN

FLAT NO. 2A,PH-V,BI-18

HOWRAH

1482101

14-06-2017

218701

1263400

210141

0

210141

0

252000

0

0

0

252000

41860

VIVEK BIHAR

AQKPK7589A

ITR-1

ORIGINAL

711102
WEST BENGAL

803858260140617

CIRCLE 47, KOLKATA

0

Individual
SHIVPUR493/C/A G.T.ROAD SOUTH

NEERAJ KHAITAN

110.227.68.31

14-06-2017 17:05:58 KOLKATA

AQKPK7589A

14-06-2017 16:52:46

122.163.78.75

0
24162

24162

XXXX XXXX 9731

5WRXPQ1DII Aadhaar OTP
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
O
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T
A

T
IO

N
O

F
IN

C
O

M
E

A
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D
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A
X

T
H

E
R

E
O

N

1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

NEERAJ  KHAITAN

FLAT NO. 2A,PH-V,BI-18

HOWRAH

1478400

04-07-2018

235497

1242900

190931

0

190931

0

218100

0

0

0

218100

27170

VIVEK BIHAR

AQKPK7589A

ITR-3

ORIGINAL

711102
WEST BENGAL

712025390040718

ITO WD 46(2)

378830

Individual
SHIVPUR493/C/A G.T.ROAD SOUTH

NEERAJ KHAITAN

122.163.12.194

04-07-2018 16:31:00 KOLKATA

AQKPK7589ASelf

04-07-2018 16:06:12

115.96.135.146

0
27986

27986

XXXX XXXX 9731

QUV7AGH15F Net Banking


