INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2016-17

	Nar	Name							PAN		
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	NE	NEERAJ KHAITAN							QKPK7589A		
	Flat	t/Door/Block No		Name Of Premis	Name Of Premises/Building/Village				Form No. which has been electronically		
	FL	AT NO. 2A,PH-V,BI-	18	VIVEK BIHAR	VIVEK BIHAR						
	Roa	d/Street/Post Office		Area/Locality	Area/Locality				nitted		
	493	/C/A G.T.ROAD SOU	ТН	SHIVPUR	SHIVPUR				Status Individual		
	Tov	wn/City/District		State			Pin	Aadh	Aadhaar Number		
	НО	WRAH		WEST BENGAL			711102 XXXX XXXX 9731				
	Des	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) ITO WD 46(2)							Original or Revised ORIGINAL		
	E-fi	ling Acknowledgeme	360001780010816	360001780010816 Date(I			DD/MM	I/YYYY)	01-08-2016		
	1	Gross total income								1982617	
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A								247686	
OME	3	Total Income								1734930	
	3a	Current Year loss, if any							a	0	
INCOME	4	Net tax payable								355843	
N OF INC THEREON	5	Interest payable TAX DEPARTME								0	
NO	6	Total tax and interest payable 6								355843	
COMPUTATION AND TAX TH	7	Taxes Paid	a Advan	ce Tax	7a		0				
MPUT AND			b TDS		7b		374684	_			
COIV			c TCS		7c		0	_			
				ssessment Tax	74						
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)							e	374684	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)							8	0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)								18840	
	10	Exempt Income Agriculture Others						1	0	179664	
			ļ								
The return has been electronically uploaded on 01-08-2016 13:17:29 from IP address 122.163.63.105 and has been electronically											
verified by NEERAJ KHAITAN in the capacity of having PAN _AQKPK7589A											
on <u>(</u>	on <u>01-08-2016 13:24:56</u> from IP address <u>122.163.63.105</u> at <u>KOLKATA</u> using								using		
Electronic Verification Code MGFXJGT6GI generated through Andhan OTP mode											

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2017-18

	Nar	Name							PAN		
THE	NE	NEERAJ KHAITAN							AQI	KPK7589A	
	Flat	/Door/Block No		Name Of Premises/Building/Village				F	Form No. which		
N AND	FLAT NO. 2A,PH-V,BI-18			VIVEK BIHAR				h el	has been electronically ITR-1		ITR-1
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	Roa	d/Street/Post Office	Area/Locality				tı	transmitted			
	493/C/A G.T.ROAD SOUTH			SHIVPUR				S	Status Individual		
	Tov	vn/City/District	State Pin/Zip(Pin/ZipC	ode A	Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID			
	НО	WRAH	WEST BENGAL 711102				XXXX XXXX 9731				
Ы	Des	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) CIRCLE 47, KOLKATA On							Original or Revised ORIGINAL		
	E-fi	ling Acknowledgeme	803858260140617 Date(D				ate(DD)/MM/	YYYY)	14-06-2017	
	1	Gross total income							1		1482101
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							2		218701
	3	Total Income							3		1263400
ME	3a	Current Year loss, if any							3a		0
INCOME	4	Net tax payable							4		210141
N OF INC THEREON	5	Interest payable COME TAX DEPARTMENT						5		0	
NC TH	6	Total tax and interest payable							6		210141
FATIC TAX	7	Taxes Paid	a Advance Tax		7a		0		_		
MPUT AND			b TDS		7b	7b 252000		2000			
COMPUTATION AND TAX TI			c TCS		7c		0		_		
				ssment Tax	7d			0			
				Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)					7e		252000
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)							8		0
	9	Refund (7e-6)							9		41860
	10	Exempt Income					0	10		24162	
		Others 24162									
The return has been electronically uploaded on 14-06-2017 16:52:46 from IP address 110.227.68.31 and has been electronically											
verified by NEERAJ KHAITAN in the capacity of having PAN AQKPK7589A											
on <u>14-06-2017 17:05:58</u> from IP address <u>122.163.78.75</u> at <u>KOLKATA</u> using								using			
Electron	nic Vei	rification Code 5WF	RXPQ1DII	genera	ted throug	h Aad	haar OTP				mode.

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2018-19

	Nar	Name							PAN			
THE	NE	NEERAJ KHAITAN							KPK7589A			
	Fla	t/Door/Block No	Name Of Prem	Name Of Premises/Building/Village VIVEK BIHAR Area/Locality SHIVPUR				No. which				
N A ND NIC	FL	AT NO. 2A,PH-V,BI-	VIVEK BIHAR					en onically	ITR-3			
TRO	Roa	nd/Street/Post Office	Area/Locality					transmitted				
AL INFORMATIC E OF ELECTRO TRANSMISSION	493	/C/A G.T.ROAD SOU	SHIVPUR					Status Individual				
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	Tov	wn/City/District	State		Pin/Zi	pCode	Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID					
	НС	OWRAH	WEST BENGA	WEST BENGAL 711102			XXXX XXXX 9731					
ā	Des	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) ITO WD 46(2)						 Origina	Original or Revised ORIGINAL			
	E-fi	iling Acknowledgem	ent Number	7120253900407	712025390040718 Date(DD/MM	/YYYY)	04-07-2018		
	1	Gross total income								1478400		
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A								235497		
	3	Total Income								1242900		
ME	3a	Current Year loss, if any							ı	378830		
INCOME	4	Net tax payable								190931		
N OF INC THEREON	5	Interest and Fee Payable								0		
NO TH	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable								190931		
TATIC TAX	7	Taxes Paid		nce Tax	7a		0					
COMPUTATION AND TAX T			b TDS		7b		218100					
CON			c TCS	A	7c		0					
				Assessment Tax	sessment Tax 7d axes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)					210100		
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)		Taxes I ald (/a+/0+/c	kes Paid (7a+70+7C+7d)				3	218100		
	9)	27170		
	,	Refund (7e-6)		Agriculture				0		27170		
	10	Exempt Income	opt Income Others 27986						0	27986		
		s been electronically EERAJ KHAITAN		n <u>04-07-2018 16:06:1</u> in the o								
on <u>(</u>	04-07-2	018 16:31:00		from IP address	115.96.135.14	6	at K	OLKAT	ΓΑ	using		
Electro	nic Ve	rification Code QU	V7AGH15F	genera	ated through	Not Rankin	σ.			mode		